AURALED
A
L
-
P
L
IP
-

Opal (as
standard)
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-PLIP-COVING-2-WH-1M WHITE 1000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-2-WH-2M WHITE 2000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-2-WH-3M WHITE 3000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-2-AL-1M ALUMINIUM 1000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-2-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-2-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000mm
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-PLIP-COVING-1-WH-1M WHITE 1000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-1-WH-2M WHITE 2000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-1-WH-3M WHITE 3000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-1-AL-1M ALUMINIUM 1000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-1-AL-2M ALUMINIUM 2000mm
AL-PLIP-COVING-1-AL-3M ALUMINIUM 3000mm
KEY FEATURES
KEY FEATURES
AL-PLIP-COVING-1 are recessed drywall system profiles.
Designed to be used in suspended ceilings in residential construction.